
Idaho Transportation Department
Annual Length Distribution for 2018

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00072
Shoshone
R Principal Arterial - Interstate Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

7
5
3

I-90  0.4 Mi. E of E Mullan IC

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

W Road E

0-6 37
1.01%

76
1.03%

39
1.05%

6-23 2,351
63.65%

4,660
63.32%

2,309
62.98%

23-40 246
6.66%

502
6.83%

256
6.99%

40-70 292
7.91%

551
7.49%

259
7.06%

70-121 767
20.77%

1,570
21.34%

803
21.91%

Total 3,695
100.00%

7,360
100.00%

3,666
100.00%

AL01P: Page 1 of 1Created Wed Jan 09 12:07:30 MST 2019 AL01P: Page 1 of 1Created Wed Jan 09 12:07:30 MST 2019


