Idaho Transportation Department

Annual Length Distribution for 2018

Site names: 00072 County: Shoshone

Funct Class: R Principal Arterial - Interstate Location: I-90 0.4 Mi. E of E Mullan IC Seasonal Factor Grp: 7
Daily Factor Grp: 5
Axle Factor Grp: 3
Growth Factor Grp:

W	Road	Е
37	76	39
1.01%	1.03%	1.05%
2,351	4,660	2,309
63.65%	63.32%	62.98%
246	502	256
6.66%	6.83%	6.99%
292	551	259
7.91%	7.49%	7.06%
767	1,570	803
20.77%	21.34%	21.91%
3,695	7,360	3,666
100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
	37 1.01% 2,351 63.65% 246 6.66% 292 7.91% 767 20.77% 3,695	37 76 1.01% 1.03% 2,351 4,660 63.65% 63.32% 246 502 6.66% 6.83% 292 551 7.91% 7.49% 767 1,570 20.77% 21.34% 3,695 7,360

Created Wed Jan 09 12:07:30 MST 2019 AL01P: Page 1 of 1